Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06837556

Hydrofloors Europe Limited

|/ \Ale

John Paul Bell, Parsonage Chambers, 3 The Parsonage, Manchester, M3 2ZHW

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 08 April 2015

ol

Signed

174

Date 08 Apri 2015

Clarke Bell Limited
Parscnage Chambers
3 The Parsonage
Manchester

M3 ZHW

Ref H112/JPBITC

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

e AEE L 0.

I

11/04/2015 #160
COMPANIES HOUSE

Insolvei

SATURDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Hydrofloors Europe Limited

on the 8 Apnl 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affaus are true

Full Name TEEHY é?i IS

/r ]
n
. /’,f

;//7/ T

Dated S Ao 20i5

Signhed




v

Hydrofloots Europe Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 Apnil 2015

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets®

Book Debts 2,718 16 1,802 71
intellectual Property 200 GO
Cash at Bank 18,302 64 18,302 64

20,405 35

Estimated lotai assels avallablg for preferential creditois

1///
Signature % . P Date S O‘//Z( 5
/ // /1 ‘/ 7 7

"




Hydrofloors Europe Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabibties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 20,405 35
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus as regards preferential creditors 20,405 35
Debts sectred by floaling charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Gharge Creditors
NiL
20,405,35
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders 20,405 35
Dehts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 20,40535
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecurad creditors 20,405 35
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortiall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 142,687 18
Drreclors 683 08
Hn Revenue & Customs - PAYE/MNIC 34,328 58
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 14,135 95
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 32,806 56
224,641 31

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003)

(204,235 98)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharsholders 1,000 00

(204,235 96)

1,000 84

Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members

(205,235 96)

Signature / %/ pate__ f‘;%\ ¢ L/ ALy
// 7




0Z 01 40T dy €0

04 ¥LOZ 13A TS 8dl

Ljo | afey

}\m\\

asmeudig

18718 veE Buipeiol saug 07
5 089 WNIDT38 B0 0Z6E Lz leedsuasaindod uadwold snpaqoy 4 00dyd
(Refras] WAIOT13E ‘08¢ ‘NESdOQ Z8ID) ‘SWdES Sa(] SNUSAY €} SUBLUS NWD3] JN 00Ss
QT BL wniflag ‘xnojquwas 0g0s g sejneld ssgeny | 2 Buging Jeiep 00MD
wniblag ‘uspieeBlig-joos0
1S 6.8} Z0L1 'Z-1 B9 pleajoH 1, ‘sabojouyza wajshg pinj4 ueibag ‘SAoUUIPNY UBA BIEG yopbems LOSD
Or 82T SB{BAN 007 ‘6 UOSIPT SEWOY ] anuaay ' afejaooag aQ Jaialy ossny asbejalooaq 8 J919ly ossny goMD
06 ¥63 wnibleg [AS ZY06 "06ZT JBLWNUUSABH ' O | jeensesibag uaIeny 0000
00 s2e g92 8LX0 'PICXO ‘voydwieg ‘uoisy ‘9501 [PXeg 6L P11 SUOIN|OS [loJAed dd £0dD
SOPPE NSP 6ZX0 ‘Uox0 ‘Aaupm AN 'uoibuisse) Hjied UOHOM P17 PIOIXO puBod Z0dD
95°LLL'E winbjag 'zamiad gagl Juoweinbo) ap ani gL v § Jessobleg 0040
66y (¥ L8 'Winuy ‘elesa euisnpul uolexua N iun SIEJIUAYY [BNRSIA LOWD
8¢ 0¢2 0ZE. Y239 ‘suemy OpEr-8 'L0L SURQ T AN ‘suemy UG VS saInagRIBIN 00IND
898.9 +ige 1 1SS 'Xess3 'pJopiota ‘suspleg |jessny M SSH LOMD
a3l
£9 672 ZX0 ‘UOXQO ‘PIOXO ‘PY AInqueg 08T 0014 38414 ‘P ASdold [eRisuluIng uolseyd Ined o171 ususbeueiy uoiBuiply 009D
ARt 40T OLHA 'STHOM 'Slousiad 53 pu) 85IN0030EY 'PY uoleAT Z 3un QL7 XN UouRWoINY P+ Qoro
a5 908'2¢e avl S27 'locdiani 19ang sPwer 'asnoy ueibay Joo[4 YIS SLIOISAD 9 SNUDADY N M ZOHD
16 vov'sty agH ZLNG 'Xessng jsapn ‘Buiypopn ‘proy uoiBulieg ‘9snoH abpug usBuwing SWOISNY @ SNUaAdY NH LOHD
g6 £65'CLL unnfag 'zamiad DOEL uowanbog ep enl gl e s |eucnewau) S4H 00HO
gooce gt SrZ LLNN 'SIUBURON ‘AUaAeg MIBA YINYD 'SBIGRIS SU L SIUBIUNCIOY Dalaley) SucRo) 00090
1R 930 ZLWD 'xas$3 ‘Aevualg ‘Aem piojoey salucieloge”] JaguieH ig 009s
¥4 GEG'E winBleg 'zamiad 09¢} uoweinbo ap ani gl THds saueynsue) ABojouyna] O 00ED
3 Ssalppy aweN A3y

sioupaltn Auedwo) - g
pajiun adoing siooyolpAH
pajwir] {19g axJeld




